__RENAUDT _ /7/ANT Yo

/Z RENAULT




RENAULT

Page

| 71810371 A Renault Megane Scienic Laguna trafic 2.0 16V \ 325
Renault 1.0 8V | 327
Renault 1.0 16V 329
| 71810351 1 Renault 1.6 8V 331
Renault 1.4 1.6 16V 99 | 333
Renault 1.0 16V99 335
| 71310152 [ Renault 1.0 16V | 337
Renault 1.6 8V 339
Renault 1.6 16V 341
Renault 2.3 16V 343
Renault M9t Master 2.3 16V Dci 2013 345

324 WWW.ABR.IND.BR _



_ RENAUDL - J7/ANT

RENAULT MEGANE/SCENIC/LAGUNA/TRAFIC 2.0 16V

ABR N°

51803701
51805240
51805867
51807540
51807630
51807767
81800840
RE05507S
RE05600F
REO5590F
RE02544F

ORIGINAL N°

770859273
7700774424

7700719666
7700859271

7700103245
7700087190

DESCRIPTION
61810371 FULL GASKET SET RENAULT F3R / F3P MEGANE/SCENIC/LAGUNA/TRAFIC 96/00 W/O OILSEAL
71810371 FULL GASKET SET RENAULT F3R / F3P MEGANE/SCENIC/LAGUNA/TRAFIC 96/00 W/OIL SEAL
61830371 HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT F3R / F3P MEGANE/SCENIC/LAGUNA/TRAFIC 96/00 W/O OILSEAL
71830371 HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT F3R / F3P MEGANE/SCENIC/LAGUNA/TRAFIC 96/00 W/OIL SEAL

DESCRIPTION

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET

WATER PUMP GASKET
TOP VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
THERMOSTAT VALVE GASKET
WASHER RUBBER SET
CAMSHAFT SEAL

FRONT OIL SEAL

REAR OIL SEAL

VALVE STEM SEAL
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RENAULT
RENAULT MEGANE/SCENIC/LAGUNA/TRAFIC 2.0 16V

RE02544F

51803701

51807540

O

RE05507S
51807630
REO5600F
51807767 51805867
RE05590F
81800840

51805240
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RENAULT / PEUGEOT 1.0 8V

DESCRIPTION
61810021 FULL GASKET SET RENAULT D7F CLIO/TWINGO 1.2 8V 95/98 D7D/D7F CLIO/TWINGO/KANGOO 1.0 8V 99/ W/O OILSEAL
71810021 FULL GASKET SET RENAULT D7F CLIO/TWINGO 1.2 8V 95/98 D7D/D7F CLIO/TWINGO/KANGOO 1.0 8V 99/ W/OIL SEAL
61830021 HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT D7F CLIO/TWINGO 1.2 8V 95/98 D7D/D7F CLIO/TWINGO/KANGOO 1.0 8V 99/ W/O OIL SEAL
71830021 HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT D7F CLIO/TWINGO 1.2 8V 95/98 D7D/D7F CLIO/TWINGO/KANGOO 1.0 8V 99/ W/OIL SEALe

ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

51800601 7700113234 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1111
51800767 7701471213 TOP VALVE COVER GASKET 1111
51800867 7700866465 OIL PAN GASKET 11
51801918 7700866689 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 1111
51804140 7701049734 VALVE COVER GASKET 1111
51804240 7701204945 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 2222
81800140 THERMOSTATIC VALVE GASKET 1111
RE05507S 7700101258 CAMSHAFT SEAL 1 2
RE05580F 7701473494 FRONT OIL SEAL 1
RE05599F 7700874223 REAR OIL SEAL 1
RE07688V 7700862483 VALVE STEM SEAL s 8
APPLICATION

bl

RENAULT R18 1982/86 TRAFIC 1985/99 R21 1986/94 MASTER 1989/93 R25 1984/92 ESPACE 1984/97 FUEGO 1981/85
CHEVROLET TRAFIC 1993/96 SPACEVAN 1997/...
RENAULT TRAFIC 1981/97 R21 1984/95 R25 1984/93

CHEVROLET TRAFIC 1990/98 SPACEVAN 1997/...
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RENAULT / PEUGEQOT 1.0 8V

51804240

51804140 5 ‘

RE07688V

O

RE05507S

51800767

RE05580F

51801918

REQ5599F

51800867
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RENAULT / PEUGEQT 1.0 16V

DESCRIPTION

61810052 FULL GASKET SET RENAULT D4D CLIO/KANGOO 1.0 16V 00/ PEUGEOT 206 00/ W/O OILSEAL

71810052 FULL GASKET SET RENAULT D7F CLIO/KANGOO 1.0 16V 00/ PEUGEOT 206 00/ W/OIL SEAL (2]

61830052 HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT D4D CLIO/KANGOO 1.0 16V 00/ PEUGEOT 206 00/ W/O OILSEAL ©

71830052 HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT D4D CLIO/KANGOO 1.0 16V 00/ PEUGEOT 206 00/ W/OIL SEAL (4

ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

50021524 SEAL RING OIL DRAIN 11
51800867 7700866465 OIL PAN GASKET 11
51803202 8200049012 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1111
51803918 7700115974 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 1111
51804340 7701049888 VALVE COVER GASKET 1111
51804440 BOX INTAKE GASKET 1111
51804540 7701473007 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 4444
81800340 RUBBER KIT 11
RE05580F 7701473494 FRONT OIL SEAL 1
RE05599F 7700874223 CAMSHAFT SEAL 1
RE07595T 7701473495 REAR OIL SEAL 11
RE09301F 8200171215 VALVE STEM SEAL 16 16
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RENAULT / PEUGEOT 1.0 16V

51804540

51803202

RE09301F
51804340
51804440 RE05580F

REQ7595T

RE05599F
51803918
50021524
81800340

DESCRIPTION Qtd

Vedador 20,7 x 1,6 mm 01

51800867 Vedador 21,0 x 2,4 mm 01
CARTER Vedador 25,2 x 1,8 mm 01
Vedador 10,5 x 1,7 mm 04

Vedador 12,5 x 1,8 mm 01

Vedador 7,8 x 2,4 mm 01

Vedador 5,1 x 1,85 mm 02
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71810351
71830351

51806467
51803601
51803940
51804067
51806047
51806130
51806267
51806367
51806467
RE02962F
RE05507S
REO5601F

RENAULT CLIO/MEGANE 1.6 8V /00

DESCRIPTION

7700272895
7700866683
7700273486

7701471719
7700367360
7700865764
7700851497
7700736465
7700743029
7700101258
7700859692

FULL GASKET SET RENAULT K7M CLIO/KANGOO/MEGANE/SCENIC 1.6 8V /00 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT K7M CLIO/KANGOO/MEGANE/SCENIC 1.6 8V /00 W/OIL SEAL

ORIGINAL N°

DESCRIPTION

TIMING COVER GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET

WATER PUMP GASKET

VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET

VALVE STEM SEAL

FRONT OIL SEAL

CAMSHAFT SEAL VALVULAR
REAR OIL SEAL
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RENAULT

RENAULT CLIO/MEGANE 1.6 8V /00

E z 51806467

51803601

51806047 ' 0

RE03044F

51806267

RE05507S

O

RE02962F

51806130 O

RE05601F

51804067

' 51803940

51806367
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RENAULT CLIO/SCENIC/MEGANE 1.4/1.6 16V 99/

71810042
71830042

51804630
51804730
51804840
51805030
51805140
RE02962F
REO5601F
RE05795F
RE09302F

DESCRIPTION

FULL GASKET SET RENAULT K4M CLIO/MEGANE/SCENIC 1.4/1.6 16V 99/ W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT K4M CLIO/MEGANE/SCENIC 1.4/1.6 16V 99/ W/OIL SEAL

7700112739
7700105852
7700107181

7700107192
7700103687
7700743029
7700103687
7701471376
7702217925

ORIGINAL N°

DESCRIPTION

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET

OIL PAN GASKET

FRONT OIL SEAL

REAR OIL SEAL

CAMSHAFT SEAL

VALVE STEM SEAL
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RENAULT
RENAULT CLIO/SCENIC/MEGANE 1.4/1.6 16V 99/

RE09302F
51803002

RE05795F
51804630

RE02962F

51804730
RE05601F
51804840

51805140

51805030
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RENAULT MEGANE/SCENIC 1.8/2.0 16V 99/

DESCRIPTION
71810032 FULL GASKET SET RENAULT F4P LAGUNA/MEGANE/SCENIC 1.8 16V 98/ / FAR LAGUNA/MEGANE/SCENIC 2.0 16V 99/ W/OIL SEAL 0
71830032 HEAD GASKET SET F4P LAGUNA/MEGANE/SCENIC 1.8 16V 98/ / F4R LAGUNA/MEGANE/SCENIC 2.0 16V 99/ W/OIL SEAL
ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
7700108254 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11
51805030 77001017192 THERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51805240 8200282199 OIL PAN GASKET 1
51805330 7700105843 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51805430 77001114234 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51805530 7700109906 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51805630 7700114203 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51805740 770011420312 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 4 4
51805867 7700851213 WATER PUMP GASKET 1
51805940 820052311 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
RE05590F 7700087190 REAR OIL SEAL 1
RE05600F 7700103245 FRONT OIL SEAL 1
RE07799V 7700100679 CAMSHAFT SEAL 12
RE09305F 7702217925 VALVE STEM SEAL 16 16
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RENAULT
RENAULT MEGANE/SCENIC 1.8/2.0 16V 99/

51805740
51803102
51805940
51805530
RE09302F
51805630
RE07799V
51805330 o
RE05600F
51805430 O
RE05590F

51805840

51805240

51805030
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RENAULT D4DHIFLEX CLIO/SANDERO/LOGAN 1.0 16V

DESCRIPTION

FULL GASKET SET RENAULT D4DHIFLEX CLIO/SANDERO/LOGAN 1.0 16V FLEX 2007/ COM RETENTOR W/OIL SEAL

71810152

71830152  HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT D4DHIFLEX CLIO/SANDERO/LOGAN 1.0 16V FLEX 2007/ W/OIL SEAL
ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
820049012 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11
51807740 VALVE COVER GASKET 11
51804540 770143007 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 4 4
51803918 770011574 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 11
REQ7595T 7701473495 CAMSHAFT SEAL 11
RE09301F 8200171215 VALVE STEM SEAL 16 16
RE05580F 7701473494 FRONT OIL SEAL 1
REO5599F 7700874223 REAR OIL SEAL 1
81800540 RUBBER KIT 11
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RENAULT
RENAULT D4DHIFLEX CLIO/SANDERO/LOGAN 1.0 16V

51803202

v
51807740
51803918
v B J

O O

51804540 RE05580F RE05599F

&d

RE09301F REQ7595T

DESCRIPTION Qtd
Vedador 20,7 x 1,6 mm 01
Vedador 21,0 x 2,4 mm 01
Vedador 25,2 x 1,8 mm 01
Vedador 10,5 x 1,7 mm 04
Vedador 12,5 x 1,8 mm 01
Vedador 7,8 x 2,4 mm 01
Vedador 5,1 x 1,85 mm 02
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RENAULT K7M-718 SANDERO/LOGAN 1.6 8V

71810162
71830162

51807802
51806047
51803940
51808040
51807930
51806447
RE05507S
RE03044F
RE02962F
RE05601F
51804067

DESCRIPTION

FULL GASKET SET RENAULT K7M-718 SANDERO/LOGAN 1.6 8V FLEX 2008/ W/OIL SEAL

HEAD GASKET SET RENAULT K7M-718 SANDERO/LOGAN 1.6 8V FLEX 2008/ W/O OIL SEAL

ORIGINAL N°

8200296969
7701471719
7700273486
7701471719
8200191371
7700272895

7700736465
7700743029
7700859692

DESCRIPTION

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
CAMSHAFT SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL

RET TRASEIRO
WATER PUMP GASKET

0 = = = N

e I i i o S T i

WWW.ABR.IND.BR

339




RENAULT
RENAULT K7M-718 SANDERO/LOGAN 1.6 8V

51807802
51806047

51808040

s

51806467

51803940

O

RE05507S

51807930 o

RE02962F

RE03044F

RE05601F 51804067P
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JGMOTK-4J/K4M CLIO/SCENIC/MEGANE 1.6 16V

DESCRIPTION

71810041 FULL GASKET SET K4J/K4M CLIO/SCENIC/MEGANE 1.6 16V 99/ W/OIL SEAL
71830041 HEAD GASKET SET K4J/K4M CLIO/SCENIC/MEGANE 1.6 16V 99/ W/OIL SEAL 9
ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
7700112739 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11
51804630 7700105852 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51804730 7700107181 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51804840 WATER PUMP GASKET 11
51805030 7700107192 THERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51805140 7700103687 OIL PAN GASKET 1
RE02962F 7700743129 FRONT OIL SEAL 1
RE05601F 7700859692 REAR OIL SEAL 1
RE05795F 7701471376 CAMSHAFT SEAL 2 2
RE09302F 7702217925 VALVE STEM SEAL 16 16
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RENAULT
JGMOTK-4J/K4M CLIO/SCENIC/MEGANE 1.6 16V

RE09302F

RE05795F

51803001

51804630

O

RE02962F

51804730

REO5601F

51804840

51805140

51805030
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RENAULT GOU 2.5 16V

DESCRIPTION

71810482 FULL GASKET SET GOU RENAULT 2.5 16V W/OIL SEAL
71830482 HEAD GASKET SET G9U RENAULT 2.5 16V W/OIL SEAL 9
ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
8200406743 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11
51806840 7700857225 OIL PAN GASKET 1
51806740 7701472450 VALVE COVER GASKET 11
51806930 8800313217 EXHAUST GASKET 11
51807040 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 4 4
RE05507S CAMSHAFT SEAL 22
RE09094S REAR OIL SEAL 1
RE09095S FRONT OIL SEAL 1
RE02269P RET VIRABREQUIM TRASEIRO 1
RE09203F VALVE STEM SEAL 16 16
51807130 FRONT COVER GASKET 1
51807230 VALVE COVER GASKET 1
51807331 THERMOSTAT GASKET 1
51807430 THERMOSTAT GASKET 11
81800440 RUBBER KIT ARRUELA 11
APPLICATION

bl

RENAULT MASTER 2001/03
NISSAN PRIMASTAR D 2002/...

RENAULT TRAFIC 1981/97 R21 1984/95 R25 1984/93
CHEVROLET TRAFIC 1990/98 SPACEVAN 1997/...
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RENAULT
RENAULT G9U 2.5 16V

51806602

00 6 0.0

O RE09095S .‘
RE09203F

RE02269P RE09094S
RE05507S

51806740

51807040

51807331

81800440

OO
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RENAULT MOT MASTER 2.3 16V DCI 2013

DESCRIPTION

71810492
71830492

ORIGINAL

51807902 8200805657
51808240 8200847056
51808130 8200975931
51808030 8200363223
RE09124T 7701476859
RE09125T 7701476858
RE09107F 8200496321
51808830 7701062206
51809130 7701062171
51808930 8200577398
51809030

51808330 206910004R
51808430 8200805558
51808730 7701066285
51808530 8200803945
51808630 8200753707
81800540

81800640

FULL GASKET SET RENAULT M9T MASTER 2.3 16V DCI 2013/W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SETRENAULT MOT MASTER 2.3 16V DCI 2013/W/OIL SEAL

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET

EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET

INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
REAR OIL SEAL

FRONT OIL SEAL
AFETERCOOLER GASKET
VACUUM PUMP GASKET
EGR VALVE GASKET

EGR VALVE PIPE GASKET
EGR VALVE PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
TURBO GASKET

OIL RETURN GASKET
TURBO GASKET

TURBO GASKET

WASHER RUBBER SET
TOPWASHER RUBBER SET

DESCRIPTION

— —_ e
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APPLICATION

bl

RENAULT MASTER III DCI 2010/...MASTER III DCI 2013/...(BRASIL)
NISSAN NV400 DCI/NV400BUS DCI 2011/..NV400 COMBI DCI 2014/...
RENAULT TRAFIC 1981/97 R21 1984/95 R25 1984/93

CHEVROLET TRAFIC 1990/98 SPACEVAN 1997/...
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RENAULT

RENAULT MOT MASTER 2.3 16V DCI 2013

51807902 51808240 51808130
51808030

RE09124T RE09125T RE09107F
51808830 51809130 51808930 51808330
51809030 51808430 51808730 51808530

=000 (N0

O OO000
@ 9% 2 O O 8800

51808630 81800540 81800640
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